547 Other Fuel Expense 12,979 $12,979 8,438(1) 4,541
536 Water for Power 0 $0 0 0
555 Purchased Power -65,462 0 -$65,462 -42,557 • -22,905
549 Mise Other Gen Expense 0 $0 0 0
550 Rents 0 $0 0 0
556 System Control & Dispatch 0 $0 0 0
557 Other Expenses -124,550 -$124,550 -80,970 (!) -43,580
565 Trans. of Elec. by Others 0 0 0 0

~~2./15'6>Total Expense -177,689 0 -177,689_ -115,515 -62,174

Net Income Before Income Taxes -6,719 0 -6,719 -4,368 "2,351

Idaho State Income Tax 1.4694% -35

Net Income before FIT -4,368 -2,316

Federal Income Tax 35% -1,529 -811--
Net Income -$2,839 -$1,505

(1) The Clearwater Paper cogeneration purchase is directly assigned to Idaho. For CB the power supply worksheets did not
remove Clearwater Paper cogeneration from the change in account 555. Therefore, the Clearwater Paper did not need to be
removed from the adjustment before allocating system costs to WA, as shown above

1) CBR - PS 201210ads.xls

PrepbY:~ 1st Review:_$

PrepDate:~r. Review: -M{

:2,ILf

Avista Corp.
Power Supply Pro forma· Washington Jurisdiction

System Numbers - Jan 2012· Dec 2012 Actual and Normalized
2012 Weather Normalized Load

Line Jan 12 - Dec 12 Jan 12 - Dec 12
No. Actuals Adjustment Normalized

555 PURCHASED POWER
1 Modeled Short-Term Market Purchases $0 $15,002 $15,002
2 Actual ST Market Purchases - Physical 139,918 -107,904 32,014
3 Actual 8T Purchases - Financial M-ta-M 0 27,782 27,782
4 Rocky Reach 3 0 3
5 Rocky Reach/Rock Island Purchase 11,384 0 11,384
6 Wells - Avlsta Share 1,578 0 1,578
7 Wells - Colville Tribe's Share 4,344 0 4,344
8 Priest Rapids Project 5,717 0 5,717
9 Douglas Settlement 1,138 0 1,138
10 Lancaster Capacity Payment 21,786 0 21,786
11 Lancaster Variable O&M Payments 2,382 249 2,631
12 WNP-3 15,306 0 15,306
13 Deer Lake-IP&L 6 0 6
14 Small Power 1,518 0 1,518
15 Stimson 1,759 0 1,759
16 Spokane-Upriver 2,295 0 2,295
17 Spokane Waste-to-Energy 6,297 0 6,297
18 Non-Monetary -34 34 0
19 ClealWater Paper Co-Gan Purchase 18,099 0 18,099
20 Ancillary Services 625 -625 0
21 Palouse Wind 1,780 0 1,780
22 Stateline Wind Purchase 3,455 0 3,455
23 Total Account 555 239,356 -65,462 173,894

557 OTHER EXPENSES

( 24 Broker Commission Fees 899 0 899
25 Non WA EIA REC Purchases 363 0 363

Kettle Falls Fuel Buyout 250 0 250
WA EIA REC Purchase - 100% WA Allocation 0 0 0
Optional Renewable Power Expense Offset -140 0 -140

26 Natural Gas Fuel Purchases 124,550 -124,550 0
27 Total Account 557 125,922 -124,550 1,372

501 THERMAL FUEL EXPENSE
28 Kettle Falls - Wood Fuel 6,772 1,842 8,614
29 Kettle Falls - Start-up Gas 10 10 20
30 Colstrip - Coal 18,988 -2,507 16,481
31 Colstrip - Oil 204 0 204
32 Total Account 501 25,974 -656 25,318

547 OTHER FUEL EXPENSE
33 Coyote Springs Gas 23,991 4,317 28,308
34 Coyote Springs 2 Gas Transportation 7,016 212 7,228
35 Lancaster Gas 26,401 -1,146 25,255
36 Lancaster Gas Transportation 6,163 -626 5,537
37 Actual Physical Gas Transactions M-to-M 0 14,744 14,744
38 Actual Financial Gas Transactions M-to-M 0 -4,206 -4,206

Gas Transpot Optimizaflon 0 -6,116 -6,116
39 Gas Transportation for BP, NE and KFCT 13 11 24
40 Imbalance and Tax Adjustment -104 104 0
41 Rathdrum Gas 289 4,799 5,088
42 Northeast CT Gas 7 131 138
43 Boulder Park Gas 145 276 421
44 Kettle Falls CT Gas 30 480 510
45 Total Account 547 63,951 12,979 76,930

\

2) CBR 2012 - Power Suppiy 2.22.2013.xlsx 10f2

7-. \If

Avista Corp.
Power Supply Pro forma - Washington Jurisdiction

System Numbers - Jan 2012 - Dec 2012 Actual and Normalized
2012 Weather Normalized Load

Line Jan 12 - Dec 12 Jan 12 - Dec 12
No. Actuals Adjustment Normalized

565 TRANSMISSION OF ELECTRICITY BY OTHERS
46 WNP-3 789 0 789
47 Wheeling for System Sales & Purchases 163 0 163
48 BPA PTP for Colstrip, Coyote & Lancaster 12,826 0 12,826
49 SPA Townsend-Garrison Wheeling 1,497 0 1,497
50 Avista on SPA - Borderline 1,186 0 1,186
51 Kootenai for Worley 45 0 45
52 Sagle-Northern Lights 134 0 134
53 Northwestern for Colstrip 269 0 269
54 PGE Firm Wheeling 643 0 643
55 Total Account 565 17,552 0 17,552

536 WATER FOR POWER
56 Headwater Benefits Payments 1,036 0 1,036

549 MISC OTHER GENERATION EXPENSE
57 Rathdrum Municipal Payment 160 0 160

58 JTOTAL EXPENSE 473,951 -177,689 296,2621

447 SALES FOR RESALE
59 Modeled Short-Term Market Sales 0 25,737 25,737
60 Actual ST Market Sales - Physical 125,592 -100,229 25,363
61 Actual ST Market Sales - Financial M-to-M 0 8,720 8,720
62 Peaker (PGE) Capacity Sale 1,749 0 1,749
63 Nichols Pumping Sale 953 357 1,310

(
64 Sovereign/Kaiser DES 79 0 79
65 Pend Oreille DES & Spinnin9 421 0 421
66 Northwestern Load Following 424 0 424
67 NaturEner 285 0 285
68 SMUD Sale - Ener9Y and REC 17,876 1,943 19,819
69 Ancillary Services 625 -525 0
70 Total Account 447 148,004 -64,097 83,907

456 OTHER ELECTRIC REVENUE
71 Non-WA EIA REC Sales 1,727 0 1,727

WA EIA REC Sales - 100% WA Allocation 63 0 63
72 Gas Not Consumed Sales Revenue 120,311 -120,311 0
73 Total Account 456 122,101 -120,311 1,790

453 SALES OF WATER AND WATER POWER
74 Upstream Storage Revenue 467 0 467

75 ITOTAL REVENUE 270,572 -184,408 86,1641

76 ITOTAL NET EXPENSE 203,379 6,719 210,0981

~
Prep by: 1st Review:

Prep Date:'3!6/r3 Mgr. Review:~

2) CBR 2012 - Power Supply 2.22.2013.xlsx 20f2

cJ·IS

AVISTA UTILITIES 2- ./5
WASHINGTON ELECTRIC RESULTS
TWELVE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2012
(ODD'S OF DOLLARS)

/ Restate
\

Line Debt
No, DESCRIPTION Interest

Adjustment Number 2,IS
Workpaper Reference E-RDI

REVENUES
I Total General Business SO
2 Interdepartmental Sales
3 Sales for Resale
4 Total Sales of Electricity
5 Other Revenue
6 Total Electric Revenue

EXPENSES
Production and Transmission